DISTRICT 41 ANSWERING SERVICE

May 2018

INCOME
Contributions from groups

TOTAL
EXPENSES
For Month
TOTAL
YEAR TO DATE
INCOME

Opening Balance (1-1-17)
Contributions from groups
Total

EXPENSES TOTAL

Signius

PO Box
Directories
Bank
Wristbands

TOTAL

Balance Year to Date

See Attached for Group Contributions

Prepared by Pam W., Answering Service Volunteer

06/22/18

$40.00

$40.00

$360.00

-$320.00

$1,463.38
$920.94
$2,384.32

$994.72
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$650.00

$1,644.72

$739.60



