DISTRICT 41 ANSWERING SERVICE

May 2018

INCOME Contributions	from groups	\$40.00
	TOTAL	\$40.00
EXPENSES For Month		\$360.00
	TOTAL	-\$320.00
	YEAR TO DATE	

INCOME Opening Balance (1-1-17) Contributions from groups Total	\$1,463.38 \$920.94 \$2,384.32
EXPENSES TOTAL Signius PO Box Directories Bank Wristbands	\$994.72 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$650.00
TOTAL	\$1,644.72

\$739.60

See Attached for Group Contributions

Prepared by Pam W., Answering Service Volunteer 06/22/18

Balance Year to Date